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APPD: Join

Application:

Nut, Locknut and Body are made from UL-certified nylon 66, 94V-2. Seal and Washer from 
NBR or EPDM.

Grey RAL7035, black RAL9005, other colors are available on request.

Static: -40°C to 100°C short-term: 120°C. Dynamic:-20°C to 80°C, short-term:100°C. 
Installation: Cables can be directly inserted into the hole of the same size thread and then fix 
it with the Locknut.

Used for fixing cables and provide the effecitve protection against dust, water, acid, 
alcohol,oil penetrating the electrical distribution box, electromechanical control panel and 
other instruments.

Up to IP55 (used together with Washer within its cable range).
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Max. (mm)
Sizes  (MXXx1,5)

Thread O.D. 
C1 (mm) 

Spanner (mm)

33/33

Cable Range
Thread Length 

C2 (mm)

27/27

33/33
27/27

10
10 16 10
7 16

9005= Black

BU= Bulk-
Ware into 
Polybag

Look 
dimension 

table

7001=Silver  
Gray
7035= Light 
Gray

R= ROHS 
Conform
N= NON 
ROHS

14 20
1511 20
15

25 15
18 25 15
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Color ROHS

Dimension Table

Ordering Information

Serie Size

M16A 4
M16B
M20A

6

M20B 9
6

16
13

22/22
22/22

Min. (mm)

R BU231080 M16A 7035

M25A 10
M25B

5015= Blue

9003= White

3020= Red


